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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -490,000    -490,000    -345,857.24    -104,290.79            .00    -144,142.76   70.6%

  2022/03/000362 09/30/2021 GCR       -6,796.86 REF SEPT                                   YADKINVILLE 9/13/2021
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN        1,772.29 REF SEP                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD
  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN      -99,266.22 REF SEP                                    YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -490,000    -490,000    -345,857.24    -104,290.79            .00    -144,142.76   70.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      24,516.75        -336.51            .00     -24,516.75  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN         -336.51 REF SEP                                    YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      24,516.75        -336.51            .00     -24,516.75  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -40,000     -40,000            .00            .00            .00     -40,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -40,000     -40,000            .00            .00            .00     -40,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -186.45         -44.98            .00         186.45  100.0%

  2022/03/000401 09/30/2021 GEN          -44.98 REF SEP                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B4qvdTq5QzLNvlwwf6%2BFP96qOQjCzMZt85dvW0vBvtuXxS3oRb3%2FMZ0Zp%2B7w4dFi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O2Yc8VL1RbDSiKTJ4Fha64Ui7VO8QfOKpsx%2B7zOMwHW1ulCTTNooHocoBCpRN12d
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cfGAakAIrERRBUBZddS2hx7BXWgXsHytphhkEZGmSOME4y8ze4MMnwEsc9pshO4q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5XZlGDikd7sZOWw2fushCITdB%2FP5vKPOAi2Ew4eIwAJJDkwop7pOlJpGHLksv1wd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GRyZvzbskh6QTeONSJlelVyG1T88L3FcPkPLnA%2BNcrOBWcYf5ggLyZypY2Vh%2B1a2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HKIC4Iwc09TXx2oFrt1lMeAdVx3FiTgRlOTqhom0YqokdlvNG0yWmPb8Dns6dDsQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UNlRv%2Bogmi03fCPD9bO6M1kkRXZ9VQxtRyt2dq0dRluYvKTMfy1DNWSQbTNi35o9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vBGWAPXjEG2gMwvqJJJm%2BUN%2F7qJUZVKXoRccuNguwAz2VHtjgoUjj7pKqHFSEEpX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAKWfzX6FM70KGJZGU1%2B3SF5jMX%2FuhY1aHa4X7ddrmB1FI1CcCU5gghRTwsITQeD
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -186.45         -44.98            .00         186.45  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -530,000    -530,000    -321,526.94    -104,672.28            .00    -208,473.06   60.7%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -530,000    -530,000    -321,526.94    -104,672.28            .00    -208,473.06   60.7%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -530,000    -530,000    -321,526.94    -104,672.28            .00    -208,473.06

                           GRAND TOTAL     -530,000    -530,000    -321,526.94    -104,672.28            .00    -208,473.06   60.7%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d9udm50KtfYjMLuDd4N279BsMpzrB0IKkFqsx3f7t%2Fz6mhgNi5S77GEBdG226aFM
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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